
      

   Jamie’s Dance Odyssey 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No classes held on Tuesday, October 31 
No classes Thur-Fri, November 9-10 for NJEA Convention 

Thanksgiving break is November 22-24(Wed-Thurs-Fri). Classes resume Monday, November 27 
Our 4th Annual Winter Show will be December 10 at Kingsway High School Please reserve the morning through early afternoon for this date.  

Winter break is Monday, December 18 thru Wednesday, January 3. Classes resume Thursday, January 4. 
No classes on Thurs/Fri/Mon, January 11/12/15 for MLK Day weekend  

Spring Break is Thurs-Fri-Mon-Tues-Wed, March 28-29 & April 1-3.  Classes resume Thursday, April 4. 
No classes will be held Mon-Tues May 27-28 for the Memorial Day holiday.  

Picture Week is Monday, June 3 through Friday, June 7  
Three recital shows are scheduled Sunday, June 2 at Kingsway High School. Please do not schedule vacations or other events on these dates. You will be advised of specific recital 

show assignments in early May.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
September 11 18 25 12 19 26 13 20 27 14 21 28 15 22 29

October 2 9 16 23 30 3 10 17 24 4 11 18 25  5 12 19 26 6 13 20 27

November 6 13 20 27 7 14 21 28 1 8 15 29 2 16 30 3 17

December 4 11 5 12 6 13 7 14 1 8 15

January 8 22 29 9 16 23 30 10 17 24 31 4 18 25 5 19 26

February 5 12 19 26 6 13 20 27 7 14 21 28 1 8 15 22 29 2 9 16 23

March 4 11 18 25 5 12 19 26 6 13 20 27 7 14 21 1 8 15 22

April 8 15 22 29 9 16 23 30 10 17 24 4 11 18 25 5 12 19 26

May 6 13 20 7 14 21 1 8 15 22 29 2 9 16 23 30 3 10 17 24 31

June 3 4 5 6 7


